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Anlage
Friedhofsweg 4, 56337 Eitelborn
ute.gilberg@web.de

Sportwart/in
Specht, Klaus
T 015256138090 klausspecht@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Kilian, Thomas
T 01511066468 mail@kilian-eitelborn.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gilberg, Peter
T 016097544490 ute-peter.gilberg@web.de
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Madchen U 18 2er 1
MF: Leora Bode

m 015156561533; reinhild.bode@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bode, Leora
Siegismund, Paula
Helwing, Mia
Adamek, Lena
Nini, Zoe

Roser, Emily
Schirmer, Jasmin

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20817242
20817246
20666747
20766287
20817257
20766296
20817258

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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